
No. PARTS NAMES PRICE No. PARTS NAMES PRICE No. PARTS NAMES PRICE

001
2
3
4
5
9

13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24

Spool Ass`y
Main Shaft
Rotor Nut
Rotor Washer
Rotor Ass`y
Kick Lever
Bail Spring
Arm Lever Cover
Arm Lever Cover Screw
Line Slider Screw
Arm Lever
Line Roller Ass`y
Arm Lever Screw
Bail Ass`y
Bail Holder Screw
Bearing Plate
Ball Bearing

26
29
30
31
36
37
38
43
44
45
48
56
58
60
63
64
65

Pinion
Body
Anti Revers Cam Spring
Anti Revers Lever
Drive Gear
Osculate Gear
Drive Gear Adjust Washer
Body Cover
Body Cover Screw
Handle Screw Cap
Click Gear
Drag Ass`y
Handle Ass`y
Osculate Slider
Spool Adjust Washer
Osculate Slider Screw
Anti Revers Cam

Anti Revers Lever Screw
Bearing Plate Screw 
Bearing Collar
Ball Bearing
Balance
Bail Spring Link
Bail Spring Holder
Rear Cover
Rear Cover Screw
Sleeve
One Way Ass`y
Washer
Ball Bearing

69
75
93
94
145
148
149
159
160
173
174
175
180

DNF25,30,35,40

(2000.03.08)
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